Quickly Diagnose and Troubleshoot
Network Problems
With the FrameScope™ Pro, technicians
deploying Ethernet in Metro networks now
have a fast, efficient and very cost effective test
solution for measuring bandwidth at line rates
from 1 Mbit/s to 1 Gbit/s. FrameScopeTM Pro
connects via RJ45 port for copper networks

• CardBus Interface
FrameScope ProTM Specifications
Ordering Information
FrameScopeTM Pro Product Kit
Contents
(1) FrameScopeTM Pro, (1) Universal AC
Adapter, (1) Rechargeable Battery Pack,
(1) Nylon Carrying Case, (1) USB Cable,
(1) Hanging Strap, (1) FrameScopeTM Pro
Utilities CD, (1) FrameScopeTM Pro Users Guide
N2620A-001 - FrameScope™ Pro Ethernet
N2620A-050 - Multimode SFP Transceiver,
1000BASE-SX, 850 nm
N2620A-051 - Single Mode SFP
Transceiver, 1000BASE-LX, 1200-1600 nm
N2614A-001 - Wiremap Adapter
N2595A-096 - Rechargeable Battery Pack
N2620A-080 - Universal AC Adapter
For more information refer to the
FrameScope ProTM Data Sheet
5989-1908EN
+1 (800) 829-4444 phone